
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Site Set-up/Hoarding & enabling Works 6 days Tue 03/05/16

2 Scaffold phase 1 Gantry 3 days Wed 04/05/16

3 needle prop etc and install front box 

frame inc first section of ground 

floor/beam

18 days Mon 09/05/16

4 Scafold inc front elevation retention 10 days Fri 03/06/16

5 Demo 30 days Mon 06/06/16

6 Alter scaffold for base build 2 days Thu 14/07/16

7 Steel 

frame/joistwork/blockwork/brickwork

60 days Mon 18/07/16

8 Scaffold to follow build as required 12 days Wed 27/07/16

9 Roof/Mansard frame 25 days Tue 11/10/16

10 External 

roofs/downpipes/balconies/railings

29 days Tue 15/11/16

11 Rooflight/Windows 18 days Mon 28/11/16

12 Internal stairs/balustrade 12 days Mon 28/11/16

13 Partitions/ceilings 38 days Wed 14/12/16

14 External Decs 16 days Tue 03/01/17

15 Strike Scaffold 6 days Wed 25/01/17

16 First fix Elec 25 days Mon 16/01/17

17 First fix Plumbing 25 days Mon 23/01/17

18 Boxings/ductwork etc 5 days Mon 27/02/17

19 Tiling/stonework 22 days Mon 06/03/17

20 Internal joinery, doors 30 days Mon 06/02/17

21 Second fix Elec 20 days Mon 13/02/17

22 Second fix Plumbing 18 days Mon 20/02/17

23 Kitchens 15 days Mon 27/03/17

24 Decorating 32 days Mon 10/04/17

25 Flooring 18 days Mon 01/05/17

26 Snagging/Commisioning and handover 6 days Fri 26/05/17
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Programme 1 - 14.3.16


